14 Mart 2024 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

5

6

At ismi
MRBEY(1)

CHAIRMAN(3)
BEYOND REDEMPTION(2)
CAYIRAGASI(4)

GOZU KARABATINIMS)

NANSIO8) (USA)

Yas
4yda

6yda
8yda
Syda
S5yda

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

KV-8

1.)384.000 &
1.)88320 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - HASMUSLU

VENDIP (USA) - SARAJEVO
KANEKO - ECELIN

L CORREDOR (USA) - NURSENA
VENDIP (USA) - STORMRACER

BAL A BALI (BRZ) - OFF THEROAD (BRZ)

58 kg, 59 kg,
2.)153.600 ¢
2)35.328 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
60 OYILDIRIM  SUN. SOYDAM
59 H.CiZIK OGU. TEKCAN
59 MER.GELIK  HAS.BURNAZ
59 MAH.TURAN  DIL. OKTEN
59 KYILMAZ SON. YILDIRIM
56 F.ARSLAN AHM FAYDALGEL

3.76.800 ¢
3.)17.664 ¢

Antrenérii
H.E.UYSAL

R.SUNA
MURAKKILIC
ARAYDIN
ZB.DURGUN

T.CEKICI

Kocaeli Hipdromu (11. Yaris Giinii)

1400 Kum
4.)38400 ¢
4)8832¢
Derece Gny AGF St

1.26.17 1,05 7836(1) 1
1.26.44 6,50 10.02(2) 6
1.27.34 945 896(3) 4
1.28.18 54,30 1.01(5) 3
1.30.15 7720 0436) 2
Derecesiz 4590 1.22(4) 5

GANYAN(1) :1,05 %, 1. 6'L GANYAN(3,10/1/1/6/2/1) 446,14 b, 1. 5'LI GANYAN(1/1/6/2/1) :165,57 t, SIRALI IKiLi(1/3) 2,00 t, 5. CIFTE(2/1) 3,90

Fark
1,5 Boy

5 Boy
4 Boy

9 Boy

GGk HP
101

%
%4
74
35

7



